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G L O B A L I N K  F A C T  S H E E T

FOUNDED IN 1994 

Air Freight
Charters, Consolidations, 
Express shipments

Customs & Brokerage
Import / Export / Transit 
Clearance

Project Logistics
Dangerous cargo handling, 
Heavy lifting, EPC contracting

Sea Freight
FCL and LCL services,
Project Cargos, Breakbulk

Rail Freight 
Block train operations, Bulk cargo 
handling, FCL and LCL services

Road Freight
Cross-border trucking, Distribution,
Bonded / Non-bonded trucking

SERVICES PROVIDED:

Removals & Relocation
Household goods, Pets, Art,
Office and Auto Moving Service

Warehousing & Distribution
Cargo distribution by road, rail 
and air, 3PL



G L O B A L  N E T W O R K

1500+

16
Full-time Employees

Countries & Territories

EUROPE 
Belgium
Czech Republic
Germany
Italy
Latvia
Netherlands
Poland
Portugal
Russia
Spain
Sweden
Turkey 
Ukraine
Switzerland
UK

MIDDLE EAST
Oman
UAE

SOUTH ASIA 
India 
Pakistan

CAUCASUS
Armenia
Azerbaijan
Georgia

GREATER CHINA
Hong Kong
The Mainland of China

CENTRAL ASIA
Kazakhstan
Kyrgyzstan
Mongolia
Tajikistan
Turkmenistan
Uzbekistan



O U R  E U R A S I A N  T R A N S P O R T  N E T W O R K



SERVICES OFFERED:

Road Freight

Rail Freight

Sea Freight

Project Logistics

K E Y  T R A D E  L A N E S :  
T R A N S - C H I N A  R O U T E  ( T C R )



SERVICES OFFERED:

Road Freight

Rail Freight

Sea Freight

Project Logistics

K E Y  T R A D E  L A N E S :  
T R A N S - S I B E R I A N  R O U T E  ( T S R )



K E Y  T R A D E  L A N E S :  
T R A N S - B A L T I C  R O U T E

SERVICES OFFERED::

Road Freight

Rail Freight 

Sea Freight

Project Logistics



SERVICES OFFERED:

Road Freight

Rail Freight

Sea Freight

Project Logistics

K E Y  T R A D E  L A N E S :  
B L A C K  S E A  R O U T E  



SERVICES OFFERED:

Road Freight

Rail Freight

Sea Freight

Project Logistics

K E Y  T R A D E  L A N E S :  
B R E S T - M A L A S Z E W I C Z E  R A I L  C O R R I D O R S



SERVICES OFFERED:

▪ Express, Standardand  
Deferred Air Freight  
Services

▪ Door-to-Door and Airport-
to-Airport Service

▪ AOG and On-board  
Courier Service

▪ Air-to-Sea and Air-to-Road  
Service

▪ Part and Full Air Charter  
Service

K E Y  T R A D E  L A N E S :  
A M S , D X B  &  F R A  A I R  F R E I G H T  H U B S



G L O B A L I N K  L O G I S T I C S  A R M E N I A

OUR SOLUTIONS

AIR OCEAN TRUCKING

WAREHOUSINGPROJECTS

BROKERAGE

OPERATIONS STARTING

1 OFFICE

ADDRESS:
14, ORBELI STREET, OFFICE 1/2 0028 
YEREVAN, ARMENIA

TEL:
+374 10 539197
Rajeev Nagri, r.nagri@globalinklogistics.com 
yerevan@globalinklogistics.com

15 STAFF

RAIL

REMOVALS & 
RELOCATION

2002



G L O B A L I N K  L O G I S T I C S  A Z E R B A I J A N

OUR SOLUTIONS

AIR OCEAN TRUCKING

WAREHOUSINGPROJECTS

BROKERAGE

OPERATIONS STARTING

1 OFFICE

ADDRESS:
25-A, MAMED ARAZ STREET AZ 1069, 
BAKU, AZERBAIJAN

TEL:
+994 12 4473111
Junaid Ahmed, j.ahmed@globalinklogistics.com
baku@globalinklogistics.com

24 STAFF

RAIL

REMOVALS & 
RELOCATION

2002



G L O B A L I N K  L O G I S T I C S  G E O R G I A

OUR SOLUTIONS

AIR OCEAN TRUCKING

WAREHOUSINGPROJECTS

BROKERAGE

OPERATIONS STARTING

2 OFFICE

ADDRESS:
60, NUTSUBIDZE STREET TBILISI, 
GEORGIA, 0186

TEL:
+995 32 2000238
Manzoor Shah, m.shah@globalinklogistics.com
tbilisi@globalinklogistics.com

38 STAFF

RAIL

REMOVALS & 
RELOCATION

2002



G L O B A L I N K  L O G I S T I C S  K A Z A K H S T A N

OUR SOLUTIONS

AIR OCEAN TRUCKING

WAREHOUSINGPROJECTS

BROKERAGE

OPERATIONS STARTING

9 OFFICE

ADDRESS:
52, KABANBAY BATYR STREET, 050010 
ALMATY, KAZAKHSTAN

TEL:
+ 7 727 258 8880
Zhanna Kaynarbayeva
sales@globalinklogistics.com

554 STAFF

RAIL

REMOVALS & 
RELOCATION

1994



G L O B A L I N K  L O G I S T I C S  K Y R G Y Z S T A N

OUR SOLUTIONS

AIR OCEAN TRUCKING

WAREHOUSINGPROJECTS

BROKERAGE

OPERATIONS STARTING

1 OFFICE

ADDRESS:
195, KIEVSKAYA STREET, 
BUSINESS CENTER “CHYNAR”, 3-RD FLOOR,
720010, BISHKEK, KYRGYZSTAN

TEL:
+996 312 902 287
Almas Sultankulov, a.sultankulov@globalinklogistics.com
bishkek@globalinklogistics.com

21 STAFF

RAIL

REMOVALS & 
RELOCATION

1997



G L O B A L I N K  L O G I S T I C S  L A T V I A

OUR SOLUTIONS

AIR OCEAN TRUCKING

WAREHOUSINGPROJECTS

BROKERAGE

OPERATIONS STARTING

1 OFFICE

ADDRESS:
KR.VALDEMARA IELA 149-304/305, 
RIGA, LATVIA, LV-1013

 

5 STAFF

RAIL

REMOVALS & 
RELOCATION

TEL:
+371 26 619 057
Dmitrijs Jelutins, d.jelutins@globalinklogistics.com
latvia@globalinklogistics.com

2021



G L O B A L I N K  L O G I S T I C S  L I T H U A N I A

OUR SOLUTIONS

AIR OCEAN TRUCKING

WAREHOUSINGPROJECTS

BROKERAGE

OPERATIONS STARTING

1 OFFICE

TEL:
+371 26 619 057
Dmitrijs Jelutins, 
d.jelutins@globalinklogistics.com
lithuania@globalinklogistics.com

2 STAFF

RAIL

REMOVALS & 
RELOCATION

2021



G L O B A L I N K  L O G I S T I C S  M O N G O L I A

OUR SOLUTIONS

AIR OCEAN TRUCKING

WAREHOUSINGPROJECTS

BROKERAGE

OPERATIONS STARTING

1 OFFICE

TEL:
+976 7730 3333
Qin Gang, q.gang@globalinklogistics.com
mongolia@globalinklogistics.com

15 STAFF

RAIL

REMOVALS & 
RELOCATION

2022



G L O B A L I N K  L O G I S T I C S  P A K I S T A N

OUR SOLUTIONS

AIR OCEAN TRUCKING

WAREHOUSINGPROJECTS

BROKERAGE

OPERATIONS STARTING

3 OFFICE

ADDRESS:
OFFICE NO. 21, 3RD FOOR 
TWIN CITY PLAZA, 
I-8 MARKAZ, ISLAMABAD, PAKISTAN

TEL:
+92 51 4861812 3
Abdul Wakeel, a.wakeel@globalinklogistics.com
islamabad@globalinklogistics.com

16 STAFF

RAIL

REMOVALS & 
RELOCATION

2004



G L O B A L I N K  L O G I S T I C S  R U S S I A

OUR SOLUTIONS

AIR OCEAN TRUCKING

WAREHOUSINGPROJECTS

BROKERAGE

OPERATIONS STARTING

3 OFFICE

ADDRESS:
VEREYSKAYA STR. 17, 
BUSINESS-CENTER “VEREYSKAYA 
PLAZA-2”, OFFICE 401, 
121357 MOSCOW, RUSSIAN FEDERATION

TEL:
+923041706320
Turbold Batmunkh, t.batmunkh@globalinklogistics.com
moscow@globalinklogistics.com

16 STAFF

RAIL

REMOVALS & 
RELOCATION

2004



G L O B A L I N K  L O G I S T I C S  T A J I K I S T A N

OUR SOLUTIONS

AIR OCEAN TRUCKING

WAREHOUSINGPROJECTS

BROKERAGE

OPERATIONS STARTING

1 OFFICE

ADDRESS:
AVENUE RUDAKI, “SERENA” HOTEL, 
6TH AND 7TH FLOORS, 
DUSHANBE, TAJIKISTAN

TEL:
+992 37 2217790
Manuchekhr Kasymov, m.kasimov@globalinklogistics.com
dushanbe@globalinklogistics.com

13 STAFF

RAIL

REMOVALS & 
RELOCATION

1998



G L O B A L I N K  L O G I S T I C S  T U R K E Y

OUR SOLUTIONS

AIR OCEAN TRUCKING

WAREHOUSINGPROJECTS

BROKERAGE

OPERATIONS STARTING

1 DELEGATE OFFICE

TEL:
+995 591 882211
p.karim@globalinklogistics.com

2 STAFF

RAIL

REMOVALS & 
RELOCATION

2019



G L O B A L I N K  L O G I S T I C S  T U R K M E N I S T A N

OUR SOLUTIONS

AIR OCEAN TRUCKING

WAREHOUSINGPROJECTS

BROKERAGE

OPERATIONS STARTING

3 OFFICE

ADDRESS:
BUSINESS 1958 (ANDALIBA) 
STREET, 182 OF 403, 744005, 
ASHGABAT, TURKMENISTAN

TEL:
+ 993 12 947215
Arip Annaberdiyev, a.annaberdiyev@globalinklogistics.com
ashgabad@globalinklogistics.com

6 STAFF

RAIL

REMOVALS & 
RELOCATION

2001



G L O B A L I N K  L O G I S T I C S  U Z B E K I S T A N

OUR SOLUTIONS

AIR OCEAN TRUCKING

WAREHOUSINGPROJECTS

BROKERAGE

OPERATIONS STARTING

1 OFFICE

ADDRESS:
47 ABDULLAH KAHHAR STREET, 
6-PROEZD 700025 
TASHKENT, UZBEKISTAN

TEL:
+998 71 129 9900
Shabir Firdous, s.firdous@globalinklogistics.com 
tashkent@globalinklogistics.com

32 STAFF

RAIL

REMOVALS & 
RELOCATION

1998



G L O B A L I N K  L O G I S T I C S  U K R A I N E

OUR SOLUTIONS

AIR OCEAN TRUCKING

WAREHOUSINGPROJECTS

BROKERAGE

OPERATIONS STARTING

1 OFFICE

ADDRESS:
MOLDAVSKAYA STR. #2, 
OFFICE #119, 03057 
KIEV, UKRAINE

TEL:
+380 44 4566953
Sergey Bereza, s.bereza@globalinklogistics.com
kiev@globalinklogistics.com

10 STAFF

RAIL

REMOVALS & 
RELOCATION

2004



G L O B A L I N K  L O G I S T I C S  U A E

OUR SOLUTIONS

AIR OCEAN TRUCKING

WAREHOUSINGPROJECTS

BROKERAGE

OPERATIONS STARTING

1 OFFICE

ADDRESS:
107 & 108, BUILDING A5 
DUBAI SOUTH BUSINESS PARK, 
DUBAI, UAE P.O.BOX 712343

TEL:
+971 4 881 3970
Khalid Jatoi, k.jatoi@globalinklogistics.com
dubai@globalinklogistics.com

16 STAFF

RAIL

REMOVALS & 
RELOCATION

2005



C O N T A C T P R O F I L E

DUBAI HQ, Building A5, Office 107 & 108, DWC South Business Park, Dubai, UAE
T +971 4 8813970 | E dubai@globalinklogistics.com

ALMATY HQ, 52, Kabanbai Batyr Street, 050010 Almaty, Kazakhstan  
T +7 727 2588880 | E sales@globalinklogistics.com

PROFILE

NAME POSITION CONTACT DETAILS

Siddique Khan CEO s.khan@globalinklogistics.com

Aftab Ahmed Group GM Corporate a.ahmed@globalinklogistics.com

Vasily Dovzhenko Group GM Air Freight v.dovzhenko@globalinklogistics.com

Ildus Bariev Group GM Projects Rail & Ocean i.bariev@globalinklogistics.com

Karamat Bhat Group GM Road Freight k.bhat@globalinklogistics.com

Pasha Karim Group GM Sales p.karim@globalinklogistics.com



T H A N K YOU
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